DreamStar™ Intro is designed to improve the patient’s compliance
therapy by providing performance, comfort and ease of use. This
DreamStar™ Intro
DreamStar™ Intro Evolve
DreamStar™Intro
therapy by providing performance, comfort and ease of use. This
easily adaptable to the needs of the user.
COMPACT DESIGN

Manufacturing plant, 10 allée Pelletier Doisy
Legal entity, 144 avenue Charles de Gaulle
ORDERING INFORMATIONS :
Products and accessories : References :
DreamStar™ Intro
(Includes patient circuit 1,8m and carrying case) M-115500-UK
DreamStar™ Intro Evolve  with reservoir
(Includes patient circuit 1,8m and carrying case)
M-115520- UK
DreamStar™ Intro Evolve with cover
(Includes patient circuit 1,8m and carrying case)
M-115510- UK
DreamStar™ Water Reservoir
(includes base, cover and gasket)
M-315510-14
DreamStar ™Cover M-315530-19
Filter holder kit (27x42) M-314820-02
96 Inlet Air filter  (27x42) M-414840-06
100 High efficiency air filter  (27x42) M-414841-07
Carrying case  DreamStar™ M-815505-00
Power cord 2 poles - UK M-660601-40
Cigarette lighter cable 3A M-214530-01
Battery cable 3A  ring term M-214530-00
Patient circuit 1,80 m / diam 22mm M-261000-04
Patient manual DreamStar™ range M-155DFU00-00
Practitioner manual DreamStar™ range M-155DFU00-40
Data Management :
DreamStar™ Analyze software M-215630-00
DreamStar™ Analyze clinical kit M-215630-01
Memory card DreamStar™ M-215530-00
Memory card reader M-214830-03
User manual M-156DFU00-20User manual M-156DFU00-20
allée Pelletier Doisy - 54600 VILLERS-LES-NANCY - FRANCE
144 avenue Charles de Gaulle - 92200 NEUILLY sur SEINE - FRANCE
DreamStar™ is  a trademark of  SEFAM